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

RECEPTIONIST/SECRETARY
A small law firm in Bethesda has an immediate opening
for a Receptionist/Secretary. The job includes
performing administrative tasks such as answering the
phone, filing, copying, faxing and organizing the firm
calendar in Outlook as well as light typing. The ideal
candidate should be highly organized with excellent
communication and computer skills. Excellent benefits
package includes: competitive salary, vacation and
sick leave, firm provided parking or Metro allowance,
health insurance, and 401(k). Position’s hours are
9am-5:30pm. Office is one block from Bethesda metro.
Applicants should email a resume and cover letter with

salary requirements to: recruiter@randalaw.com.



Classifieds

Boxer mix—$250.00, Marge - Spayed Female, 2
years, Very sweet 703-831-4153 www.nafva.org
pets@nafva.org

PUG PUPPIES—AKC, Fawn, Black. First shots,
wormed. M/F. $650. 540-788-4046

STUFF

BETHESDA $1800
3BR 2BA brk rambler. 9937 Mayfield Dr. Call Brian
Maury 301-325-4914

BRIAN MAURY REAL ESTATE

Asst. Items—White wicker sofa and chair w/blue
cushions, $150; 2 round tables (natural wood and
white); $50 ea, 3 black cane chairs; $10 ea
703-598-4228

Bethesda—$2800, WOW End Unit TH 3br/3ba gran-
ite/stain kitc, slate patio, wd, hw flrs,2fp
301-339-4111

Panel Saw—Holz-Her 1265S - Mfg 2003 - excel
cond.$9000, Leesburg, Call Josh @ 703-508-6962

ARL N— Fully furn’d, small 2BR, 2BA, bus to
Ballston, n/s, n/pets, utils incl. $1700. 703-536-1960

Affordable Townhomes In Wheaton Avail. Now
2Br’s from $1,041 3Br’s from $1,198

Income restricted. Max. income
Requirements:

1 Person - $36,410 2 Person - $41,580
3 Person - $46,805 4 Person - $51,975
5 Person- $56,155 6 Person - $60,280

7 Person- $64,460
TheGlenTownhomes.com 877.588.6552

EHO Prof. Mg’d by Bozzuto.

ADOPT A CAT/KITTEN
Vet checked. Call Feline Foundation.

703-920-8665 www.ffgw.org

GAS Station w/ Car Wash
Frederick Cty, MD. $180k.

301-602-7247 Contact Asim

ARL/BALLSTON—TH, 2 BR 2 BA + loft, frplc, w/d,
CAC, 1½ blks to metro, no pets. $2000.
703-725-3218

Hot Tub—Marquis Jetted Spa: seats 6-7. Excellent
cond. cover incl. $1800 obo. 301-767-9731.

Alexandria—3BR 3.5BA TH W/D, 2 car garage, 2
minute walk to Van Dorn Metro. $2,400
703-585-2878

AUSTRALIAN SHEP PUP — NSDR, Ms, Blue & Red
Merles, Red & BlK tris, $300-$350. Call 540-631-1169

$VEGAS SLOT MACHINES—and Video units for
sale. All working. Varied styles and games. $550 per.
301 919 7653 . Arlington.

COUCH/LOVESEAT stain resistant, Life time warr.-
New in boxes $450 301-399-7870

PIANO—Yamaha Baby Grand G2,Black.Appraised
14300.very good cond.Sacrifice 8300/offer.pics on-
line 703-505-4613

old english sheepdogs—Pups AKC fam raised
great dispositions.$800 724-295-4475 or
724-295-5542, msmoyle@comcast.net

ARL/BALLSTON METRO $2550 LUXURY CONDO
Gorgeous Lexington Square provides for all of your
comfort: pool, gym, party room, 1-car parking &
security. Next to Metro, library, restaurants & shop-
ping. Private, quiet corner 3rd flr unit. Flooded
w/light. Wood flrs, frpl, smashing open flr plan, built
ins, new appls, & much more. 1 pet on case by case.
Avail 8/1. Call JoAnn, 703-624-1594,

RE/MAX Allegiance

BETHESDSA N/GABLES — 1BR, 1BA, 2 lvl Condo. Nr
Grosvenor Metro. W/D, LR, DR, Kitc, pool, clubhse &
weight rm, n/smkg, n/pets, $1400 + utls. Call
301-212-9050.

$300 REWARD LOST CAT
Small gray F, S/H, tabby, blk stripes, green eyes, lost
6/15. Ballston/Glebe Rd./Stuart St. 703-247-5499

CLINTON — SAT 7/21, 8-2. Baby, women and men
clothes, household items & medical equip. 9410
Caldran Dr.

MCLEAN ESTATE SALE - 6830 Lemon Rd.
Sat 7/21, 9-4; Sun 7/22, 9-2
Danish, modern chest & chairs, McCob desk & chair,
antiq furn incl tables, chairs, trunks, etc. Organ, lots
of small, china, kitchen items, tons of clothes,
vintage sporting equip., treasure hunter’s dream.

BED $135 Queen Double pillowtop mattress set
new in plastic Can del. 301-399-7870

ALEX — Waterfront commun, yatch haven, 4BR,
2½BA, lge wooded lot, very private. New everything.
Must see; $2900. For appt: Call 703-780-6308 or
email jthomas83@verizon.net

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

Reston—SAT, JULY 21, 8:00 AM, 1422 ALDENHAM
LANE, 703-437-0229, ANTIQUES, CHINA, GLASS-
WARE, FURNITURE, RAIN OR SHINE

LAB PUPPIES, YELLOW—Champion bloodline, S/W,
POP, 540-788-9967

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Train for a career in Criminal Justice at
Westwood College. Call 888-792-5125

today to receive your free
Career Success Kit!

www.westwood.edu/locations

WEIGHT SET & BENCH—300lbs.
Call 571-232-5299

MATTRESS SET $120 plush full size. New in plastic.
Can deliver. 703-378-8866

SIBERIAN HUSKY PUPS—AKC. M & F. Blk & White &
Black White Gray w/Blue eyes. shots & wormed.
$500. Call 540-877-1567

SERIOUSLY, MAKE A CHANGE!
Don’t settle for a deadend job

Get career training from
TESST College of Technology

Call Now!
888-966-4400 Dept #233

BOOMING PANAMA INVESTMENT$5Mil Profit/yr
Quarry Gravel 10yr Concession. 3 BEACH FRONT
LOTS1,667acres, The hottest spot! 202-215-8732

JVCantera@yahoo.com *HURRY!!!!

BLADENSBURG EHO
1 BRs start at $798

All Utilities Included

PARK PLACE
TOWERS

• Spacious studios, 1 & 2BRs
• Wall-wall carpet
• Eat-in kitchen
• European style cabinets
• Patio/balcony
• 24-Hr. emergency maintenance
• Garage parking available
• Close to Metro • Minutes from BW Pkwy.

CALL TODAY! 866-807-0429
5802 Annapolis Road Bladensburg, Md. 20710

www.TheDonaldsonGroup.com

ANACOSTIA—Det. 5BR 3BA, pkg, yrd, jetted tub,
W/D, CAC, 1½ blks to Metro $2600+ut. Sec. 8
welcome. 703-922-3905

ASHBURN/21770 Beaumeade Circle, Suite 110
(20147)— Sun 7/22 is last day, Estate market going
out of business. 75% discount. Fri/Sat/Sun., 11am-
5pm. Call 703-919-9711

DESK/ROLLTOP—antique style Oak rolltop desk, 6
yrs old, exc. cond., new $1699, asking $650/OBO.
Must sell. 703-541-2964

ARL N. — Furn rm, prvt BA, sep entr, near EFC
metro, $925/mo, incls utils & cable. Call
703-532-9381

CORAL - Live Rock, Inverts. One of the largest
selections of marine fish in the metro area.

703/242-0553
VIENNA AQUARIUM & PETS

MATTRESS SALE— lge selec-tion, all szs in plastic,
$80-$280/Basic, Serta & Simmons. Make ofr Credit
cards accepted. Warr. DC/MD/VA Same Day Delivery
avl. A.J. 301-674-2843 www.mattress4less.biz

Prepare for a new life!
Make a difference,

even with the little ones
as an Ultrasound Technician.

Train in less time than you think!
Career services available
Financial Aid for those who qualify.

Training includes an externship!
For a Brochure,

call now! 888-771-2433
Sanford-Brown Institute

8401 Corporate Dr. Ste 500
Landover, MD 20785

YORKIE PUPS— All sizes. AKC, Gorgeous! Shots &
dewormed. $850 +. Best Prices. Call 703-346-4064.

MIXED BREED PUPS—Small, medium & large.
Shots. $200 to $275. Call 540-955-1841.

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

16th Street Heights—$1000.00, Iris Street and
16th Street, NW, Rental Homes, 6 br, 3 ba, 1 1/2ba, 4
Fls, heat, water, elec, garbage, maid sce. Flex,
loft-layout, hsi, dw, porch-patio, deck, balc, nr pub
transp, newly ren, new carpet, form dr, form lr, wd,
ac, 202-829-5364

BUSINESS AND
FINANCIAL OPPORTUNITIES

True Cleaners— Willing to clean, your apt, home, &
commercial properties. Call 202-306-9494.

8 piece Cherry (new in box) sleighbed set worth
$1100 ask $550 301-343-8630

ALEX—2BR, 2 BA, bsmt, nr. Metro. $1600 + utils.
Avail. Aug 1. Must have good credit. 703-507-9797

Bethesda—$2400 (negotiable), North Bethesda,
Luxury Condo-Furnished, 1br/1ba, Everything in-
cluded, 1blk from Metro, 301-332-8220.

labrador retriever—AKC, Black, M/F,block head,
Vet-checked, shots/wormed. family raised ,CH
bloodline,$600, ready 8/3 taking deposits,301-632-
9961

ADAMS MORGAN - Effcy + den. $1150 - $1198.
Hdwd flrs. ac. d/w. w/d. Mins from Woodley Park
Metro. Utils incl. 301-292-6905

POSITIONS WANTED

REDSKIN SEASON TICKETS—LOGE SEATS, Like
being in a pvt box! Includes Purple Pkg.
561-632-4568

ADOPT A BEAGLE— Beagle Rescue
Adoption Event, Alexandria Petco, on
Rt. 1, Sat. July 21, 12-4. www.brew-
beagles.org 703-715-6370

REDSKINS SEASON TICKETS—2 club seats, sec.
336, row 15, seats 28 & 29. $5558. 703-319-1888

DC’S AQUARIUM SUPER STORE
PONDS TOO!

SCALES TROPICAL FISH WAREHOUSE
744 Cloverly St., Silver Spring, MD 20905

301-384-7839
www.scales-tfw.com

Mortgage Loans for
Purchase & Refinance.

Great rates & fast closing
Credit restoration available

Local: 703-671-3045 or 301-560-4106

Puggle—Gorg. fawns, Rdy now. S&W Health guar.
parents onsite fmly raised www.doodledogpups.-
com $600 540-729-6365

ALEX $1,575/MO.
Avail for immed. occup., lovely 2BR, 2BA condo with
w/d in unit. Manicured view from priv. 10th flr balc.,
gar prkg incl. Call Lydia Bouck of Re/Max Allegiance,
703-922-7833 703-362-4369

BLOWOUT SALE!
Hardwood floor $5.98 sq ft. Carpet $1.59 sq ft. Price
includes installation. 301-341-2499.

BED $245 Double pillowtop king mattress set
New in plastic.Can del 301-343-8630

TRAIN TO BECOME A
MEDICAL ASSISTANT
IN LESS TIME THAN

YOU THINK
Three locations to choose from!

Everest College Arlington Campus
801 N Quincy, Suite 500

Arlington, VA 22203

Everest College Tysons Campus
1430 Spring Hill Road, Suite 200

McLean, VA 22102

Everest Institute Silver Spring Campus
8757 Georgia Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20910

CALL: 866-607-1907
VA schools are SCHEV Certified

Join a great career in health care.
LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE

(LPN) - 12 MOS.
Very low tuition. AIIH 703-486-0111

Your success is guaranteed

SHIH TZU PUPPIES—ACA, adorable F’s only, shots
& wormed. Parents on premises. $450. 301
237-8126

RENTALS

CLEANING - We’ll Clean Your House or Office!
Great job, best price, good references. VA/MD/DC.

Call Hugo at 202-368-9681
Or email: suavemete@msn.com

Arlington/Rosslyn Several Locations
On-Site Parking, Walk Metro

Upgraded Apts, 1&2BRs
703-671-4045 or 703-861-7605

www.carydale.com

TRAIN FOR A CAREER IN
HOMELAND SECURITY
AT EVEREST COLLEGE

Graduate in less time than you think!

Tysons Corner Campus
1430 Spring Hill Road, Suite 200

McLean, VA 22102

Arlington Campus
801 N Quincy, Suite 500

Arlington, VA 22203

CALL: 866-607-1907
VA schools are SCHEV Certified

Looking For A
Rewarding Career?

VMT is providing full training scholar-
ships to attend its Allied Health Care
School. You must be a DC Resi-
dent, have difficulty sustaining your-
self and be at least 22 years of age.

Call today for more information!

(202) 282-1135
VMT is located at: 4201 Connecticut
Ave., NW. Washington, DC 20008.

Metro redline Van Ness/UDC

SKINS SEASON TIX—Pair of season tix, section
454, row 15; parking not included. $1800.00. Call
(571) 330-9019 and leave msg.

FURNITURE
HOTEL

LIQUIDATION
BBBCLEARANCEBBB

8531 Walker Mill Road
Capitol Heights, MD

1 DAY ONLY
SATURDAY, 10AM-5PM

Nightstands/Pictures $5
Chairs/Tables/Lamps $10
TV Cabinets/Framed Mirrors $10
Sofas $29
Wooden Wardrobes $69
Queen Matt. and Box Spring $89

No Checks Accepted - We Deliver
MC/VISA/Discover

CHIHUAHUA PUPPIES—Tiny toy, AKC, Harpers
Ferry area. 304-876-1414

LEASE OR SUB-LEASE- 2500-4140 SF retail space
available in Rockville on RT 355. Suitable for
churches, sporting center or educational center
Contact Joyce on 301-772-6385

St. Bernard Pups—cute & cuddly, vet checked,
prnts on prem, $500, 717-738-0589.

BETHESDA—1BR 1BA Bsmt Apt. LR. Kitchen. pvt
entrance. $845/mo incl utils. Call 301-493-5189

ADOPT
FELINE ADOPTION FAIR

Sunday, July 22, 1-3 p.m.
VCA BARCROFT CAT HOSPITAL

6357 Columbia Pke, Falls Church, VA
Information 703-920-8665 x3

Feline Foundation www.ffgw.org.

GAS STATION, $$ STORE & REST— for Sale. Call
Zaheer. Cell, 240-498-0665; 301-216-1436

GERMAN SHORT HAIR POINTERS —Pups, AKC,
S&W, health guar, 2Ms, 2Fs, good bloodline. $400

304-274-9158

TICKETS

Ashburn—New luxury TH
Condo@Belmont 2BR 2BA Near airport $1595 call
703-450-8880

ENGLISH BULLDOG—8 mos. M, shots, pedigree
papers, $1500.
5 7 1 - 2 0 9 - 0 5 5 8 E m a i l : w _ l y 2 1 @
hotmail.com

Adams Morgan Enjoy Rock Creek Park, shopping
and local nightlife. Renovated bldg, spacious flr
plans and sep. dining rm. On site fitness cntr., bike
storage rm. Eff’s. from $1200 & 1 bedroom from
$1460 rent incl. utils. Open daily for inspection
THE CHALFONTE 1601 Argonne Place, NW
888-512-4791
www.bernsteinmgmt.com
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

DOG ADOPTION EVENT — Homeward Trails Animal
Rescue, Sun. 7/22, 12-2. PetMAC, 822 N. Kenmore
St., Arl. VA. www.homewardtrails.org or 703-908-
PETS

ALEXANDRIA EHO
Bren Mar Apartments

• Just 1/4 mile to I-395
• Newly renovated apts with washer & dryer
• Fitness center, business center & pool
• Dog Park/pets up to 100 lbs.
1BR starts $1170* 2BR starts $1380*

SAVE up to $1500 off!*
BRING IN AD AND SAVE $100*

1-888-361-3043

PETS

Alexandria City/Rt 1
Highrise, Garden Apts & Twnhms

Numerous Amenities!

Move in by 8/1/07
*$175 Move-in Credit
**$400 Move-in Credit

**Move in by 8/1/07 & Dec Free
***$375 Move-in Credit

***Carydale East 703-751-7576
**Carydale Village 703-780-6244
*Holly Court 703-765-7039
*Rolling Hills 703-780-0161
*Washington Ave 703-765-7039

www.carydale.com

MIDDLEBURG ESTATE SALE—Antiques for the dis-
criminating. Tall case clock, oil paintings, Chippen-
dale chest, chandeliers, New England slant front
desk, Sheraton chair—more. For appt. & detailed
info call 540-379-7449

Westwood College
Train for a new and exciting career at
Westwood College. Call 877-852-9712

today to receive your free
Career Success Kit!

www.westwood.edu/locations

DOG ADOPTION EVENT — Homeward Trails Animal
Rescue has adoptable dogs. Sat. 7/21, 12-3. Whole
Pet Central, 1306 East Gude Dr., Rockville, MD.
www.homewardtrails.org or 703-908-PETS

Arlington, Pentagon. Eff, 1 & 2 BR apts. Newly
Renovated. Walking distance to Metro & Shop-
ping. One Month FREE Rent if move-in by
7/31/07.Call 703-578-7860. EHO

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

Train for a career in
Construction Management at

Westwood College
Call 877-852-9712 today to receive your

free Career Success Kit!
www.westwood.edu/locations

TRAIN FOR A CAREER IN
CRIMINAL JUSTICE AT

EVEREST COLLEGE
No high school diploma or GED?

We have options!
Tysons Corner Campus

1430 Spring Hill Road, Suite 200
McLean, VA 22102

Arlington Campus
801 N Quincy, Suite 500

Arlington, VA 22203
CALL: 866-607-1907

VA schools are SCHEV Certified

PUG—PUPPIES PUG: UKC, FAWN, M/F, SHOTS/
WORMING, FATHER & MOTHER AT SITE. 9 WKS OLD.
$550. CALL Alex @ 571-215-0320

DOG ADOPTION EVENT — Homeward Trails Animal
Rescue has adoptable dogs. Sat. 7/21, 12-3. Whole
Pet Central, 1306 East Gude Dr., Rockville, MD.
www.homewardtrails.org or 703-908-PETS

diamond ring ascher cut platin—Diamond ring
Ascher cut similar to square emerald 2.08 carats G
color VS1 clarity very good polish good symmetry
set in platinum trellis like new worn 3 months have
all paper work and GIA cert. bought at capri in
richmond$21,000, Richmond, VA, (804)2216469 any
lady would love to have

LAB RETRIEVERS—AKC, black yellow, chocolate,
Males, Females, $500-$550. Ready 8/4. Deposit for
hold 301-645-2635

Alexandria—July 21, July 22, 8-12, 4325 Upland
Drive, 703-922-7241 Solid wood furnitureGerman
style

Income for life
Please watch video at
www.DBgroup.ws

W. SPGFLD 7/21-22/07 SAT-SUN 10-2
LR, DR, BR furn, Ethan Allen, Henrendon, Stickley, &
Scan (lamps, sofas, cabinets, silk foilage, TVs, patio).
703-455-2775 7614 Seabrook Ln, Spgfld 22153



Classifieds

RENTALS

Fairfax—$2150, Olde Forge, charming Colonial,
modern, 4 br, 2 1/2ba, 1 Car gar, dw, deck, view,
newly ren, formal dr & lr, wd, hw flrs, fp, basement,
pets cons, good credit, avail 1 Aug 334-464-8055

Don’t Let Your Credit Stop You From Getting A
Place— 301-772-7782

BOWIE/UPPER MARLBORO
NEW HOMES - RENT TO OWN

TH, 2-car gar, 3BR, 3.5 BA. $3300. ($560,000) SFH.
5BR, 3.5 BA. $4200. ($689,000) 8000sf 7BR, 7.5 BA, 4
fp, SFH. $5200/mo. ($1,250,000)

Call L&F Agent Ms. Stokes
240-882-2323 301-735-9600

CAPITOL HGHTS—$1900. Totally remodeled w/
bsmt. Cozy 4BR, 1.5BA. Sect. 8 welcome.
240-417-8527

BOWIE—Bsmt effic apt, own BA, priv entr. Sec dep.
req 301-938-5788

Fort Washington EHO

Move in Today
with $300*

5% DISCOUNT FOR
Military, Teachers,
Firemen, & Police!

Metrobus at your
front door

ROSECROFT
MEWS

2428 Corning Ave
Fort Washington, MD 20744

1,2, 3 BRs from $839
• Washer/dryer in unit
• Private Balcony or Patio
• Wall to wall carpet
• Dishwashers
• Parking Included
• PETS WELCOME

CALL TODAY:
1-866-652-4957

Hours: M-F 9-5PM Sat 10-3PM
Open late Tues & Thurs

*Limited time only,
offer subject to change

Children’s Hospital Area EHO

WALK METRO!
1BR from $1275 2brs from $1390
• W/D and built in microwave in every apt
• Gourmet kitchen w/ breakfast nook
• Minutes to Catholic Univ & shopping centers
THE HEIGHTS 888-333-5578

Horning Brothers welcomes Housing Choice
Vouchers where rental amounts are within
voucher limits

DUPONT/WEST END—Lovely, sunny renovated,
1BR 1BA, 24hr security, roof deck, pool, available

8/1. $1800 incl utils. 202-797-0770

Capitol Hill—$2000, 314 T st NE, 4br, 2fb, 3 prkg,
sect 8 ok 703-362-0247

Chevy Chase, DC Spacious Efficiency fr $1189 & 1
bedroom fr $1450. Incld HVAC, all utils. Hrdwd flrs,
dining area, great views, sun-deck. CATV & parking
avail. Fine dining & shopping @ your door steps.
Metro accessible. Livingston Apts., 5437 Conn Ave.,
NW. 866-581-4739. Or

livingston@bernsteinmgmt.com
By appt only
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

CAPITOL HEIGHTS—3BR, 2BA. $1800. Section 8
welcome. Avail now. Call 202-997-2464

FT WASH— 4 BR 2 BA $1900
LANDOVER— 3 BR, 1 BA, $1675. LANHAM — 4 BR,
1½ BA $1950. LAUREL— 3 BR, 2½ BA $1575. L&F
Agent Ms. Keke 240-765-5811, 301-735-9600 X329

Burke—$1,800, Beautiful Ponds TH, 3 br, 3 1/2 ba,
pub transp, newly ren, hw flrs, fp, 703-239-8918

Conn Ave @ 3000 (directly across from Zoo)
Charming & spacious Efficiency from $1385 & 2
BR from $2445 apartment homes available. Beauti-
ful wood floors, some w/large foyer & closet(s). 3
blks to metro, Conveniently located close to Dupont
Circle & Adams Morgan On-site retail amenities &
parking. Pls. call 866-761-9048
www.bernsteinapartments.com
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

DISTRICT HEIGHTS $1700/MO
Rent to Own Adorable rambler, 4BR 2 cus. BA,
Shows like a model.Must have good rental
history.Call 240-464-1983

Fort Washington—11517 Aquarius Ct. 20744-
$3500 —4BR, 3BA, 2 yrs old, lge yd, full gym, 2 car
garage, move in ready, great nghd, great schools.

443-277-7546

Capital Heights EHO
BEAT THE HEAT At Addison Chapel Apartments

COOL DOWN in one of our comfortable
1 & 2 bedroom apts starting at $784

ALL UTILITIES STILL INCLUDED!
OPEN HOUSE July 19th, 20th and 21st
Take $400 off your first months rent

CALL NOW 301-773-6462

Fairfax City—$1595.00, 9465 Fairfax Blvd Unit 101,
Condo, 2 br, 1 ba, 0 1/2ba, Utl incl heat, water, elec,
garbage, ac, call 571-331-7730

FALLS CHURCH—Bright & beaut. end unit TH. 3BR
2.5BA. 2 car gar. loft. rec rm. $2300. Brokers ok. O/A,
703-759-3502; 703-403-6986

BOWIE—2-lvl contemp. condo w/loft. 3BR 3FB. All
new s/s, granite, marble, hwd, crpt. Fpl, W/D. Pool.
$2150 incl water. 301-809-9000

Cardoza Metro—U St. Corridor Spacious Jr 1BR
from $1175, 1 bedroom from $1547 & 2Br from
$1613Walk to U St. Corridor, Howard U & Adams
Morgan. 3 blks to U St / Cardoza Metro. All utils incld.
(except gas) Hrdwd flrs, CATV avail. Pls call Castle
Manor/Highview Apts, 2505 13th St, NW,
877-566-0460.
www.bernsteinmgmt.com
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

COLUMBIA—4BR, 3.5BA, Fin Bsmnt, Deck, $2450
301-596-2142

Centreville—$1950, Ltl Rky Run TH, 3br/3ba, avail
now, fncd patio, ent ctr w/TV and sound sys, call 4
pix, crdt chk req, pets ok 2023699890

Forestville—$1200-$1300 or negot. Condo, 2 br, 2
ba, dw, balc, carpet, form dr/lr, wd, 301-967-7659.

CLINTON—5BR 3FBA, All brick splt foyer, Lg fncd
bckyd, LR, DR, Fam rm, EIK. $2100/mo. Call
202-289-0100, 301-952-0433, 202-841-3438

FAIRFAX/Near GMU— SFH, 4BR 2½BA, grg, $1975.
703-978-1159

RENTALS

DEL RAY—2BR Garden apt, all new appl’s, carpet/
hdwd, easy access to Old Towne, $1595
703-683-8349

Fort Washington—$2400, 11113 Old Fort Road,
Single Family, 4 br, 3 ba, Carport, stainless steel appl,
granite, dw, 2 level deck, wd, hw flrs, 443-277-7546



Classifieds

HYATTSV—4BR 1BA, Renov, nw crpt, Off st pkg,
Rent to Own, Sec 8 ok, $1650. 202-497-5227

GAITHERSBURG—TH 3BR 2½BA, hwd flrs, granite
countertops, new kitchen cabs., $1500/mo. 8843
Welbeck Way. Re/Max Premiere Selections
301-299-1000 X386 (O) 240-620-6818 (C), email
kimvivianne@gmail.com

HYATTSVILLE HOUSE APARTMENTS
ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED

Lovely, spacious 1BR apts from $919. A/C, 24 hr
maintenance & more! W/W carpeting, close to
schools, bus stop, metro & UMD. Shuttle Avail.
One month rent free w/13 month lease.
301-927-0415 for more info.

Glendale—$4000, SF Home, Glenn Dale/Bowie, 5
br, 3 1/2ba, 2 Car gar, dw, nr pub transp, form dr, lr,
wd, hw flrs, fp, Close to 495, 295, Near Golf Course
3013797119

Georgetown $3,000.00
Duplex

Lrg lux 2BR 2 1/2 BA, frplc, hdwd flrs, w/d, terrace, 2
balconies, river views, 1015 33rd St, NW

Avail. August 1
202-457-5250

GAITHERSBURG

GROVE PARK
NEWLY RENOVATED
1/2 MILE FR RTE.270

SIZZLING SUMMER SPECIALS
• Washer and dryer in each apt
• Fitness center and clubhouse
• Ride-on Bus at property entrance
• Swimming pool
• Add’l renovations coming soon

CALL TODAY 866-441-3309
750 Clopper Rd.

Equal Housing Opportunity
se habla espanol *On select apts.

HERNDON/RESTON - $1,995 4 lvls, 3BR, 2½BA gar
TH, mint cond. Upgrades galore. Over 2100sqft.
Excel loc for commuters. Avail. immed.

703-489-0020

GEORGETOWN
THE CLOISTERS

All brk 8BR 6½BA TH. Extensive renovation project
features open flrplan—unique in Cloisters—ideal for
entertaining in grand style, cust. design marble &
travertine flr, frameless glass & marble baths, 2 fpls,
elevator, landsc. yrds., central vac, prkg for 2 cars,
furnished or unfurnished. $12,000. 202-462-2238
CBRB

HERNDON—Cape Cod in downtown Herndon, 3BR
1½BA, new ktchn, lg. lot, scrnd in front porch. ERA
TEACHERS, Dennis 703-675-2650

Glover Park. Spacious 1Br Apartment available
from $1390 & 2 Bedroom from $1860 avail in a
garden-style community with a park like setting
Near AU, GU & Georgetown. Hardwood flrs, CATV
avail. Pls call today to take a tour 1-888-240-7138
Park Crest Apts, 2324 41st St, NW
www.bernsteinapts.com
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

Gaithersburg—Townhome,near Kentland’s,
$1950/m, 3 br, 2 ba, 2 1/2ba, 3 Fls, 1 Car Attached
gar, hsi, dw, deck, wd, gas fp, hw flrs, 240-672-7088

FT WASH—3BR 3 full BA. 2 car garage. $1750/mo +
$1750 security deposit. no pets. Call 240-463-9523

HYATTSVILLE—1BR & 2BR fr $750 + A/C.
Nice setting near Nr. Arts District. Off street parking.

Call TODAY! 301/927-8339

RENTALS

GERMANTOWN—3+ BR, 2BA, SFH, fin. bsmt., car-
port, deck, lg yard, new paint & crpt, nice loc.,
$1875. 301-742-1021

GREENBELT

THE HANOVER
Sizzling Summer Specials!

• Newly Renovated
• Washer/dryer in selected apts
• Sparkling Olympic size pool
• Fitness Center
• Spacious floor plans
• Abundant closet space

CALL TODAY!
(866) 580-0965

Georgetown- AMAZING RENT SPECIAL IF YOU
CALL TODAY! Charming & spacious Efficiency
available starting from $1353 & 1 Bedroom from
&1590 in a distinctive apartment building. With
beautiful fountain courtyard. Renovated kitchen, all
utilities incl., CATV avail. Near Dupont Circle metro &
GU.
Kew Gardens Apartments 2700 Q St NW,
888-818-5721
www.bernsteinmgmt.com
Bernstein Mgt. Corp. EHO

Hyattsville EHO

MOVE IN TODAY WITH $300*
ASK ABOUT FREE RENT SPECIAL*

5% DISCOUNT FOR
military, teachers

firemen & police
MetroBus at your front door

On-site laundry, Wall to Wall Carpet

CARLYLE VILLAGE
5301 Hamilton St.

Hyattsville, MD 20781
Off of Kenilworth Ave.

1 & 2 BRs starting at $785

CALL TODAY!
1-888-867-9029

*Limited time only, offer subject to change
Hours: Mon-Fri 9-5PM; Sat 10-3PM;



Classifieds

SE—Renovated 2BR apt. Section 8 welcome. Call
202-439-5898

NE EHO
Now Accepting Applications

for Future Occupancy
AZEEZE BATES APTS.

2 & 3brs starting at $850

Newly Renovated
New Kitchen with Dishwasher • W/W Carpet
Residemt Controlled Access Entry System

202-396-2512
1507 Benning Road N.E.

Income restrictions apply
TO APPLY: MUST BRING
• Social Security Card and Birth Certificate for all

occupants
• 2005 and 2006 W2s or year end pay stub for 2005

and 2006 W2’s for all employed occupants
• Current landlord address and phone number

Minimum annual income for 1BR: $22,800
2BR: $25,500 3BR $29,700

Housing Choice Vouchers welcome where rental
amounts are within voucher limits

LAUREL—3 BR gar TH in golf course comm. Cls to Ft.
Meade, BW Pkwy, I-95. $1700. Avail imm.
240-271-4265 or 301-604-5549.

Silver Spring—SFH, $1660, 3BR, 1.5BA, DW, W/D,
crpted. 4308 Ferrara Court. 301-693-2175

TAKOMA PARK—Beaut. parklike setting, all util. inc.
1-BR fr $825. 301-891-2270.

MCLEAN/Tysons $3500 LUXURY LIVING
Fantastic location in Mclean w/immed access to
123/495/66/Tysons. Too lovely for words. 4 lvl TH
w/all the upgrades. Huge Mstr ste & Bath on 2nd
level. 2 other BRs w/baths on 3rd lvl. Gourmet Kitc,
top of the line appls. Granite counter tops, wood flrs.
and oh, so special. Next to bike trail. Avail now.
Call JoAnn, 703-624-1594, RE/MAX Allegiance

SE EHO
MANAGER’S SPECIAL!

1BRS FROM $750
2BRS FROM $920
NO APPLICATION FEE*
• Fully renovated
• Walk-in closet
• W/W carpet

FORT STANTON
APARTMENTS
202-678-3888

1535 Morris Rd.
Open M-F. 10-4pm

*WITH APPROVED CREDIT

Horning Brothers welcomes Housing Choice
Vouchers where rental amounts are within
voucher limits

ROCKVILLE—1 BR ground lvl furn. apt. w/patio
facing Rock Creek Pk, cable, Internet, own entr.,
pkg, kitchen. $1000 incl. utils. 301- 762-1490 ralvar-
ez301@yahoo.com

SILVER SPRING—One BR garden apts. $900 mo.
All utilities Included (a/c extra).

Across fr Forest Glen Metro. Call 301-593-0485

NW EHO

FREE RENT*
1-BRS FROM $1745
2BRS FROM $2350

• FREE Gas
• FREE Heat
• FREE Hot Water

Incredible Amenities Including
NEW RESIDENT LOUNGE

THE Chesapeake
202-244-9600

4607 Conn. Ave. N.W.

Horning Brothers welcomes Housing Choice Vouch-
ers where rental amounts are within voucher limits
*on select apts.

SE EHO
GARDEN VILLAGE

FREE AC’s!!!
1720 Trenton Pl., SE 1-888-519-9894
• 1BR Starting at $750 • 2BR Starting at $875
• Renov. Kit & BAs • Controlled Access
• Free Metro Shuttle • Close to THEARC
William C Smith www.wcsmith.com

Oxon Hill EHO

Summer Specials!*
5% DISCOUNT FOR

military, teachers, gov workers
firemen & police

MetroBus at your front door
Minutes from the National Harbor &

Stadium
Open House June 20 & 21st!

Win 5-30$ OFF Rent per Month

THE OAKS AT PARK SOUTH
5400 Livingston Terrace

Oxon Hill, MD 20745
1,2, 3 BRs starting at $730

CALL TODAY!
1-866-906-3836

Hours: Mon-Fri 9-5PM; Sat 10-3PM
Open late Tues & Thurs

We are a pet friendly community
*Restriction Apply

NW—Huge TH, 3BR, right beside 3rd st. tunnel,
close to 395, Newly renov. $4200/mo. 202-577-3097

SE—2BR apt $950/mo + utils. Must have good
credit. 301-736-8358

NE, 1925 Gallaudet St—Remod 3BR 2FBA apt, AC,
rear yd, all credit considered, No security depos.
$1450+uts. 240-515-1808

LANDOVER C St EHO
1-BRs from $810

No App. Fee With This Ad
• W/W Carpet
• Central A/C
• Convenient to Metro & Bus line
• Small pets welcome

PINEBROOK APARTMENTS
301-773-9426

NW/Park Rd. — Elegant Effcy in condo, completely
remodeled, granite counters & floors. full bath, W/D.
$1100. Available 7/25, 240-793-3717

NE/1420 EASTERN AVE—Lg 1BR renov. $800/mo +
gas & elec. Call Keller & Associates, 301-593-6500

MT. RAINIER—Close to shops & rec. center. 1BR,
$700. 2BR $765. Utils. incl. (A/C xtra) 301-277-6202

NW—1BR, 16th St Heights district $700
410-267-8907

SE—1BR & 2BR $715/mo & up + electricity. No pets.
Call 202-265-4814 or 202-889-4083

Fred A. Smith Co.

KINGSPARK—4BR, 2.5BA, CAC, Deck, Fncd BY,
$1800 703-356-7259

SILVER SPRING

ASHFORD at WOODLAKE
14175 Castle Boulevard

Silver Spring, Maryland 20904

1,2 & 3BRs AVAILABLE
SECURITY DEPOSIT WAIVED

For qualified applicants

• 24-hour fitness center
• Olympic size pool, lighted tennis courts
• Washer/dryer in every apartment
• Step-down living room, sunny eat-in breakfast

nook
• Convenient public transportation

CALL TODAY! (877) 678-8539
www. woodlake@thedonaldsongroup.com

HYATTSVILLE Near Arts District
1BR $675; 2BR $775+elec.
CALL TODAY! 3/779-1734

SE Now Leasing, Newly Renov. apt under New
Mgmt to incl new appl, computer-learning ctr
(coming soon), nr Metro. Income limits apply. Call
Lucy. The Village at Chesapeake 202-561-5942.

LAUREL—3BR, 2.5BA, FP, fncd backyard. $1700/mo.
301-706-9869

RESTON/HERNDON EHO
Stuart Woods Apartments

• Just 1 mile to Reston Town Center
• Fitness center, volleyball, tennis & more!!
• Dog Park/Pets up to 100 lbs.
1BR starts $1195* 2BR starts $1285*

SAVE up to 1 month FREE!!*
BRING IN THIS AD AND SAVE $100!*

1-888-748-2858

NE/1901 2nd St—Nice 1BR, nr Metro, ht & HW incl.
$863. 202-832-9826

LANDOVER—3BR 1½BA, Kit, DR, Fam rm, W/D, off
street parking. Cls to metro bus & rail, $1450/mo.
240-508-6141

MANASSAS PARK—4BR, 2 BA SFH, offst driveway
pkg, new carpet/paint, lg. bkyd. Avail. immed.
$1700/mo on proper lease term. Call Leslie, Carter
Real Estate, 703 587-4575

NW—1BR apt. All utils. incl. $860. 301-316-4590.

SE/3013 NELSON PL—Lg 1BR $750/mo + gas &
elec. Call for details. Keller & Associates,
301-593-6500
SE/3109 Buena Vista Terr. #4— Rec renovation.
3BR, 1 BA apt, cac, w/d. Section 8 2/3 BR vouchers
ok. 202 437-7565

NORTH POTOMAC - BASEMENT APT. Huge 1400
s.f. Bsmt Apt w/BR, full BA, sep kitchen, laundry rm,
bar, storage. Great loc. in Kentlands. Walk to park,
lake, pool, tennis, stores, movies, restaurants.
$1300 incl utils, Cable, Digital Internet & 1 car
garage. GREAT DEAL! Call Mrs. Halici 301-642-5273.

RENTALS

SE/THE NEW ANACOSTIA

The Best View
in the City

1 MONTH FREE RENT*
Over the life of the lease

Minutes fr Metro, Va,
Downtown DC, 395 & Metro

MARBURY PLAZA
Newly renovated bathrooms & kitchens

avail. in select units.
Bring A copy of thie ad to get your

Application Fee Free!
2300 Good Hope Road SE

202-678-0700 ext 205 & 206
Open Late Tues. & Thurs. 10am-7pm

*Must move in by 7/27/07
beaconmanagement.com

NW/Park Rd. —Totally remod., elegant 3BR, 3FBA
condo, cac, W/D, hdwd flrs, granite counters. $3100.
1 prkg space avail for rent. Avl 8/1. Call
240-793-3717

NE SE —Renov. 1,2 3BRs, w/w $725 up. Sect 8 ok
202-657-2099

NORTHEAST EHO

CHOOSE YOUR OWN
ACCENT WALL COLOR at!

FORT CHAPLIN PARK
Quality Living at a

REASONABLE PRICE!
• 5% Discount to all Metro & DC Gov’t.

Employees
• One block from Metro
• Ladscaped courtyards
• Free off-street parking
• Window treatments

1&2 BR Apts/3BR Townhomes!

4212 E.Capital St, NE
CALL TOLL FREE (877) 269-4216

Housing Choice Vouchers Welcome where
rental amounts are within Voucher Program
Limits

NE EHO
Your Retreat From The City

within the City!

1 & 2BRs start at $1400
Ask About our Capital Series!

• WALK TO BROOKLAND METRO!
• W/D located in every home
• Preferred Employer Program

CALL TODAY 888-287-2716
100 Michigan Ave. N.E.

Horning Brothers welcomes Housing Choice Vouch-
ers where rental amounts are within voucher limits

HYATTSVILLE—1BR apt, walk to Metro, all utils incl.
$550/mo. Call 301-244-5582

SIL SPG—Wlkout bsmt, FBA, new kit, some furn,
free Sat. in pvt home, $900+ shr utils. 301-680-0246

Silver Spring—3Br 2.5Ba End-Unit TH. New Carpet,
Large Deck, Pool! Good Schools. $1793
240-432-4707

SE—3 BR 1 BA, newly painted, Central heat/air,
newer W2W carp, all appli, no credit check, negotia-
ble dep, $875, 410-878-6528.

N.E TRINIDAD/1144 Oates St—Newly Renov. 2BR
1BA, New Appl, HW flrs, Voucher ok, $1000.
703-408-3928

SE DC—1BR, from $705-$760. Wall to wall carp, wlk
in closet, balconies, off street pkg, daycare, comp
classes, wlk to Grn line Metro. If approved and move
in by Aug 1, receive $150 off the 1st mo’s rent. Must
bring ad. Ofc open Sat btw 9a-1pm, 202-562-3200.

Potomac—$4500, Spur Wheel Lane, Single Family
House, 10,000 sf, 6 br, 5 ba, 3 1/2ba, 3 Fls, 3 Car
Attached gar, water, large dogs allowed, small dogs
allowed, 12 months, cats, hsi, dw, porch-patio, deck,
balc, newly ren, ww carpet, new carpet, form dr,
form lr, wd, gas fp, hw flrs, fp, ac, Potomac Elem and
Churchill High 240 876 4945

Sterling—Countryside 4 BR 3BA cul-de-sac. FP,
Deck & Porch. Parklike setting. $1995.
703-450-8880

Riverdale EHO
EFF, 1 & 2br Apartments

5% DISCOUNT FOR
military, teachers, firemen & police

MetroBus at your front door
On-site laundry, Gourmet Kitchens
Wall/Wall Carpet, Private Balconies

JEFFERSON HALL
5402 Kenilworth Ter
Riverdale, MD 20737

Eff, 1 & 2 BRs starting at $850

CALL TODAY!
1-866-906-9224

*Limited time only, offer subject to change
Hours: Mon-Fri 9-5PM; Sat 10-3PM;

SW/Waterfront—1 BR. Metro, yard. 118 P St. $675+
202-256-2205

SE EHO

$$ HUGE SAVINGS $$
Quality Living in Southeast DC

Zero to Reduced Sec. Dep.
Qualified applicants only

OXON RUN MANOR
4th & Miss. Ave.

An upscale Gated Community
• private enclosed parking
• controlled access
• courtesy officers dusk to dawn
• Luxury 1 & 2 BRs $819-$980/mo.

CAMELOT SQUARE
3200 E St. S.E.

2 blks fr Minn. Ave. & Ft. Dupont Pk.
Quaint Residential Neighborhood
Luxury 1 BRs $695 or $753/mo.

WHEELER PARK
Alabama & Wheeler Rd.

Huge 2BR $845/mo.
Inquire about future 1BR

All Apt. Homes equipped
w/central A/C

Curtis Properties
(202) 574-2200

roz.tolson@curtisinvestments.com

Northwest—$2500, 2418 North Capitol St., 4 br,
21/2ba w/ofc, 2 Car Park, Private kit/ba in bsmt. nr
pub transp/downtown,call 3016305351

NE—Avail immed. Newly renov 2BR. 2BA lux condo
w/hdwd flrs. w/d. $1550/mo + sec dep.
301-219-3944

SE—1 & 2BR apts avail. $825+ Sec. 8 ok. Call
301-574-3726

LARGO—Lux living, lrg 2BR, 1BA condo, w/d, w/w,
dw, alarm. $1250+elec. Close to Metro/shppg/
PGCC. Call for appt. 202-285-2844

SE

Meadow Green
Courts

A great deal in a great location.
5% DISCOUNT TO ALL

METRO & DC GOV’T. EMPLOYEES
Spacious two and three bedroom apartment homes
at reasonable prices and includes the heat.
Convenient to shopping, schools & major highways

• Dishwasher
• Walk-in Closets
• Wall-to-Wall Carpet

Housing Choice Vouchers Welcome where
rental amounts are within Voucher Program
Limits

Open Mon-Fri 9-5 Sat. 10-4
3539 A Street, SE

(202) 582-5250
SE—3BR 1BA w/bsmt. 2217 Hartford St. $1650/mo
+ utils. Call Keller & Associates, 301-593-6500

ROCKVILLE/GAITHS—Large 1 & 2BR 1mo free/
special discounted rates. Furn or unfurn. Corporate/
equip kit/balc. Nr Metro, park w/gym/pool, grocery.
Good rates. Uts incl/cable 301-948-0087.

LOGAN EAST/Conv Ctr—Newly renov Hist Bldg.
Conv Dwtwn, Trans & Shops. Effic. $795/mo. 1BR,
$995/mo. 202-289-4909

Laurel, Md.
Up To 1 Month’s Free Rent

on 1 Bedroom Apts

PARKE LAUREL
Fabulous Upgrades in Progress!

• Upgraded Landscaping
• Upgraded Hallways
• Upgraded Apartments*

With new carpet, new appliances,
washer/dryer in the apartment, new cabinets,
new floors, new bathrooms, new open
floorplan

CALL TODAY 877-263-1143
13178 Larchdale Road

Laurel, MD 20708
www.thedonaldsongroup.com

*select apt. homes

MONTG. VILL.—Great 3BR/2BA condo. Wlk to
shops. N/S. $1749/mo. 301-646-6306

SW EHO
MAKE US YOUR HOME!
Eagle’s Crossing
CHOOSE YOUR OWN

ACCENT WALL COLOR!
ENJOY GREAT VALUE & LOCATION

5% Discount to all Metro
& DC Govt. Employees

Apply Today & Your Application Fee
will be Deducted from the 1st Month’s Rent

• 24-Hr. Emergency
Maint

• Wall-to-Wall Carpet

• Walk-in Closets
• Central Laundry
• Dishwasher

1 AND 2 BEDROOM APTS.
Call TOLL FREE (866) 416-1325

An E&G Community Open Daily/on SUN. 11-3
Housing Choice Vouchers Welcome

NW—4600 Connecticut Ave, gorg 2 BR 2 fl BA, new
hrdwd flr, open space, 1200 sqft, many upgrades, nr
Van Ness Metro, Giant Food, CVS, many resturants.
$2490/m util incl, 202-966-2262.

NO. CALVERT—Bayfront cottage, fantastic view,
simple commute to D.C. 2BR/1BA, $1600 mo.
410-257-3816

SE—2BR, 1.5 BA w/spac. bonus rm in fin bsmt,
newly renov, laundry rm, all appls. No credit check.
Nego. deposit. $875. 410 878-6528

SE EHO

SAVE $600!*
NEWLY RENOVATED

1 BEDROOM FROM $635
2 BEDROOM FROM $670
• Newly Renovated Kitchens
• Gas Heat
• Off Street Parking
• Controlled Access

ELSINORE COURTYARD
866-906-4775

income restrictions apply
*see leasing consultant for details

Suitland EHO

1&2BR from $820
• Washer/dryer
• Dishwasher
• Huge closets
• Swimming Pool
• On bus line

Shadyside Gardens
(877) 338-2594

*ask for details

N.E. 4915 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave. —Rent to
own. Brand new 1BR condo, hdwd flrs, SS appls,
parking space, $1000/mo. 301-843-1432

Spgfld—$3500. Pohick Rd. 5600sf. 5BR, 4FBA/
2HBA, 2 car gar. 3 decks. Creek. Call 703-455-6565

NE—lg houses, 4BR 1BA and 2BR 1 BA, totally
remod., all utils incl. nr Metro & shops. Call anytime.
301-499-6217or 301-404-0739

NEW CARR—3BR 1.5BA. excel cond, $1500 all uts
incl. 301-257-8017

SE/3313 C St EHO
1-BRs from $785 • 2-BRs from $935

No App. Fee With This Ad
• Remodeled Kitchen
• W/W Carpet

• Convenient to Metro
& bus lines

RIVERBEND APARTMENTS
202-575-0323

Horning Brothers welcomes Housing Choice
Vouchers where rental amounts are within
voucher limits



Classifieds

Bowie—bowie-rooms avail. from $600 near bowie
st univ.quiet res. area m/f nonsmoker 240-441-2829

Bethesda—$850, 7420 Westlake Terr, Share 2BR/
2BA, All util inc, smokers OK (301) 867-2304

FT WASH—Furn rm. $100-200/wk. Beaut home to
shr. Bus/Metro. utils + cbl incl. 301-567-4048, lve
msg, we will return calls promptly.

BOWIE $313.9K —Lrg 4/5BR, 2 BA, den, porch,
patio, updated w/granite. Immediate occupancy or
Rent. 347-724-5754

RESTON—2 Lge BR w/pvt BA in hse, maid svc, FIOS
TV/internet, Nr Twn Ctr. $825 + 1/3 utils.
571-263-1764

ASSIS LIVING —Lic for 8 beds, $3500mo
Tmpl H. MD 240-375-6937

ANNANDALE/SPRINGFIELD— INSIDE BELTWAY-
PRICE REDUCED. Spac 4BR TH, 1 mile to VRE, and
395. Harriet 703-447-3336. Arcadia RE

HERNDON $439,500
4BR, 2½BA Center Hall Colonial on level cul-de-sac
lot, Master BR w/full Bath & walk-in. Many upgrades.
Stove, Refrig., trash compactor, countertops, sinks,
faucets, disposal, all plumbing fixtures, all electric
outlets & switches, carpet & paint. Family Rm, Gas
fpl., sep. Dining Rm, Living Rm, Country kit.
ERA Teachers Inc. Dennis, 703-675-2650

CLINTON—4BR 2BA Split Foyer. Quiet area. Gar. Dk.
Free list of distress props w/pic: www.pgdistres
shouses.com 24 hr. 800-681-9853, ID#1042. Tyree,
301-868-5204. Re/Max Specialists, 240-765-1300.

LANHAM—2 Rms avail, 1 w/priv Bath; other Bath in
hallway. $600 & $500 + util. Call 301-332-0460

ROOMMATES

BOWIE—Looking for roommate to rent a room in
luxury SFH w/all utils & cable incl. $750.
240-606-1572

ALEX/WATERGATE— 2BR PH Lvl $326,900; 1BR
1BA $236,900 Call 571-277-1831

Columbia—Beaut. TH to shr, Furn rm w/pvt BA.
$700 inclds CATV, ph & utls. No pets. Fs pref.
443-858-7817

FT WASHINGTON—Condo FSBO, 2BR, 1½BA,
vaulted ceilings, light filled LR, end unit w/wash/dry
dw, ac, 15 mins fr Reagan National. 5 mins fr No. VA.
$250,000. 301-248-2742

Herndon—Brand new townhome by Stanley
Martin. Minutes to Reston Town Center. $520,990,
3BR, 3BA, 2-car gar. OPEN 11-6, 108 Quietwalk Lane.
703-435-4743. StanleyMartin.com

SUITLAND EHO
2 BR STARTING AT $1038
1 MONTH FREE RENT*

(YOU PICK THE MONTH)
5% DISCOUNT

for military, college students,
teachers, firemen & police

Minutes fr Andrews, Metro & Shops
BRING A COPY OF AD

To get your application fee free!

PINEWOOD CHASE
NEWLY RENOVATED KITCHEN &
BATHS AVAIL. ON SELECT UNITS

5601 Regency Park Court #8
Suitland, MD 20746

CALL TODAY! 301-420-7666
Open Late Tues/Thurs 10am-7pm

*Must Move in By 7-28/Restrictions apply
beaconmanagement.com

HYATTSVILLE $195,000
4BR 2BA TH. Call Lisa Bell, 202-997-6317. Exit
Premier Realty 301-560-6700 X1184

Temple Hills—Share 2Br w/NSF $600, Near AAFB
Bltwy, metro & 3 buslines. Grt Amenities
703-731-9361

BERKELEY COUNTY, W. VA.
23 UNIT APARTMENT COMPLEX

New just appr at $1,500,000. Priced at $1,450,000.
703-232-5071. Welcome Home Property Mgmt.

DUMFRIES—Hse to shr, bsmt avail. everything incl.
Call 703-730-2564

ALEX FSBO $340,000
2BR condo, 925sf, prime historical loc, fully up-
graded. 703-298-4337

UPPER MARL—2 BR bsmnt in house. 1 Fl BA, sep
kitch, big LR, sep entr. All util incl. w/ cbl/ internet.
$1200 301-627-3610 or 240-304-7144.

ARLINGTON/Walk to Pentagon $569k
2BR, 2BA, garage,
1101 Arlington Ridge.
Virginia Realty Co 703-979-8600

ANNANDALE—N/S F to shr 3BR hse nr Kmart,
NOVA. $450 incl utils. 703-699-3385; 703-582-7781

Columbia Heights 301.664.9702
YOU CAN HAVE IT ALL!

When you call this condo home.
A tasteful renovation will make you appreciate your
decision. Great value will keep your bank account
full. Big closets, washer-dryer sparking avail and

much more! Come BUY TODAY!
Studios from $139,900

1 Bedrms from $199,900
430 Irving St NW

www.themcmillan.com
Long & Foster Realtors

CONGRESS PLACE
CONDOMINIUMS

Beautifully appointed, conveniently located, afford-
ably priced. One Bedroom / 1 bath & 2 bedroom with
1 1/2 bath featuring hardwood flooring, granite
countertops, SS appliances, full size stackable W/D,
jacuzzi, gated parking, recessed lighting + more.
Just blocks from Congress Place Metro, shopping,
THEARC & Tennis Ctr. Priced from the 160’s.

2 UNITS LEFT!
Morris Redd 202-256-8620

Rod Davis Realty Team
Re/Max Allegiance 202-580-6600

Manassas—N/smk M shr 2BDR/2BA condo, 1st flr,
N/Pets, all amen, $490+util, mo/mo. 703-392-0971,
KomanCondo at verizon.net.

ASHBURN—beaut. furn room w/ prvt BA, incl cbl,
wrless int, maid service, $650 incl util.
703-726-9170.

BETHESDA—Prof. to shr fabulous contemp. furn.
n/s home w/all amens. No pets, please. $900/mo
incl utils. Call Jim @ 301-365-3485 before 9 pm
please. Lv message.

ARLINGTON N $625,000
WALK TO EFC METRO
3BR, 2BA Brick Rambler, Liv Rm, Fpl, wood flrs, big
Rec Rm, Deck off Din Rm, lge lvl lndscpd lot. Updtd
Kitc & Baths. Walk to shops/parks/restau. from EFC

Metro. - Long & Foster, 703-967-4391

UPPER MARLBORO—Almost new 5BR house, MBR
suite, 2-car gar., exc. cond. $2700. No security
deposit. Call Chris 202-285-9307

ARL—House to share. Walk Ballston Metro. Rm
$625 + utils/sec dep. shr kitch. 703-599-7572

Fairfax $236,000
2144 Garden Grove Cir. #204

Best Buy in Fairfax
Phenomenal buy at new gated community close to
major arteries and Wegmans! 1BR, 1BA, w/granite,
SS, balc & Pk. Open Sun 1-4. Dir: Lee Hwy, R Legato, L
Ruffin, R Weatherington, L Garden Grove to bldg
12144. FX6477905. Long and Foster 703-790-1990.

DISTRICT HEIGHTS 315,000
6525 LACONA ST

4BR, 1.5BA, brk ramb w/ fin bsmt, HW flr., fncd bkyd,
deck, 2 sheds, 2-car drvwy, off Marl Pk, nr AAFB. E-Z
access DC & Metro. $7K closing, hm warr. Jerome A.
Allen, Rltr., 301-893-1717. Global Rlty Mktg.

EMMITSBURG—Shr hse on horse farm, N/S. $750+.
301-527-0542

Tysons Corner EHO
Tysons Glen

• FREE metro shuttle, near I-66 & I-495
• Pool & Fitness Center
• Dog Run / Pets up to 100 lbs
1BR/Den starts $1215* 2BR starts $1370*
Townhouse starts $1550* 3BR starts $1695*

Call & ask how to SAVE up to $500!*
BRING IN THIS AD AND SAVE $100!*

1-888-688-3580
www.TysonsGlenApts.com

HOUSES FOR SALE

SPRINGFIELD—Rm avail, cls to Braddock Rd & 495.
$500 incl utils. Avail Now. Call 703-473-3989

NEW CARROLLTON - $78,000 — Effcy condo,
Frenchmans Creek, easy access, shpg ctr., pub.
trans., hdwd flrs., SS appls., ceiling panels. Shows
well, a BR pvt in unit. Vincent - 240-565-9273.

BETH—1 room in shared 4BR old no frills N/S hse, nr
NIH/Metro, hdwd flrs, fpl, porch, yard, oil heat, cat.
Avail immed. no pets. $490+1/4 utils. 301-214-7873

Montgomery Village—$850/mo + utils. Furn 1BR,
1BA. Hs prvlgs. NP, NS. Nr trans & shpg.
202-359-4313

SIL SPG—M. N/S to enjoy lg room, nr metro, prvt
BA/Fridge, w/d, int., cbl, safe $600 mo. Pat 240
286-5451.

Capitol Hill—$1200, 1322 G St. NE, 2 br/ba apt. 1 br,
1 ba, available -heat, water, elec, wifi inc.,
202-257-5129

LAUREL—TH to shr, w-w, W/D, D/W Master Bed-
room avail $475-$575/mo utils incld 240-475-4072

CONGRESS HEIGHTS 1, 2 & 3 BRs
MANOR VIEW CONDOS

3876 9th St. SE
Jacuzzi tub, granite cntrtops, w/d, S/S appls,
hdwd flrs - all in a gated community. Open Sat &

Sun 1-4. Call Wyvongela 202 547-2703.
RE/MAX Allegiance 202 547-5600.

FAIFAX—$490,000. 10962 ADAIR DRIVE. $60,000
Below Market!. Shows like model! 3-2½, garage,
priv. yard, fin bsmt, agents ok. Call 703-830-7015

Anacostia 202-561-3644
UNBELIEVABLE

Is how you will feel about this
unique condo project. You will

feel the top quality and extreme
affordability with your first visit.
This is the New HAPPENNING
Neighborhood. Don’t Miss Out

VISIT or CALL TODAY
1 & 2 Bedrms from $162,900

210 Oakwood St SE
www.savoycourt.com
Long & Foster Realtors

DUPONT CIRC $289,500
Great investment ppty in the heart of Dupont. Compl
renov & furn studio w/ balc at The Webster house.
Currently rented for $1850/mo. Steps to metro,
shops, rest, bars, etc. 1718 P ST NW Unit 320. Mark
Richter, RE/MAX Allegiance, 703-403-2425

SUITLAND
METRO-CONVENIENT
UTILITIES INCLUDED!
SILVER HILL APTS.

• Newly remodeled apt. homes with
new kitchens

• Hardwood floors, Mini-blinds
• Laundry facilities on-site
• Free parking
• Directly across the street from

Census Bureau

SPECIAL: $300 Sec. Dep.
1 & 2 BRs from $775

301-423-3131

BETHESDA—F looking to shr lux hi rise, 2BR, 2BA,
sep entr. fully furn. wlk to metro, pool, tennis. $800
incl util. 301-493-5096

BOWIE—$300,000. 3BR 2FBA TH, fin basement,
$10k closing help. Exit First Realty, Daryl Moore.
301-922-9010

TENLEY/CITY LINE—1BR, Jr 1BR
Condos for rent. $1400-$2100,
Call Lisa at 301-530-9376

Kensington Open Sun 12-3pm
tour@www.realestatestars.com

Clever Star!
A harmonious mix of serious inte-
rior space & serene gardens, this
3+ BR/2BA home in coveted HOME-
WOOD boasts an updated eat- in
kit, formal LR/DR, family rm, home
ofc, sunroom, 2 fplcs, hdwd flrs &
attached gar! A large & lush yard
comes complete w/deck & mature
p lant ings. Just mins to Ant ique
Row, METRO, Marc Tra in , shop-
p i n g , d i n i n g & t h e B e l t w a y.
$499,000. Dir: N. on Connecticut, R
on Plyers Mill, R on Drumm, L on
Homewood Pkwy to 3104.

Phyllis Alexander
Rochelle Ruffin

(2)237-8686 or (2)531-8686
Long & Foster/202-364-1300

DISTRICT HEIGHTS $279,995
Gorgeous 3BR, 1½BA home. Price just right to sell.
Call Ernest, 202-438-7611. Next Century Realty,
410-309-3311.

GREAT DEAL!
Buy a home w/ only $500. No down payment.
Investors welcome. Several available.

Kevin, 703-869-5488

Rockville—$890, 2Br+BA, renov LakeFront TH, big/
quiet, nr Rckvll Metro/Bus/270, 240-441-1967

FALLS CHURCH—F roommate. Pvt entr/BA. Shr kit.
Pkg. all utls & Internt incl $590/mo. 703-851-7044

FAIRFAX CITY—Prof. M/F shr 3 lvl TH, Non-smok-
ing, NP, $340 + ¼ utils. Rm $385 + ¼ utils.
703-385-0248/703-343-3568

ACCOKEEK— Custom built 5BR, 5BA home featur-
ing hdw fl, dual strcase, granite cntr, Kenmore Pro
Series appls., 2 mstr suites w/jacuzzi & much more.
Exit Tri-County Realty, John Davis 202-359-6252

CAPITOL HEIGHTS—Hse nr metro, bus stop across
the st. $165/wk + elec 240-602-1333

North Arlington $385,500
2 Bdrm in Arlington Village

$385500, 1201 S Barton St # 136, TH/Condo, 2 br, 1
ba, FSBO Open Sunday June 22, 1-4, Plse call for
other appts. New appliances with granite ct and tile
bck splsh, deck, dr, hw flrs and crn mlding t/o,
updated bthrm. Will consider cc contribution
703-307-2992

Germantown—$600, 2 br, 1 ba, 1 1/2ba, utils incl.,
female only, close to shopping ctr, 3015230390

CAP HGTS—Newly renov. spac. furn, $150 wk. +
utils. 10 min Metro Sta. $200 sec. dep. 202-270-7814

SIL SPG $197,000 OPEN SUN 1-4PM
8830 Piney Branch Rd. — Condo. New Price! 2BR
1BA. Low condo fee, incl all uts. Cls help avail. W/D in
unit. Contact Natalie, 240-417-6503 Long & Foster

Capitol Hill $675000
Beautiful Victorian home

619 8th Street NE. 3 BR. 1.5 BA. FP in Lg Master BR &
LR. Brick patio. Wood floors downstrs w/carpeting
up. Lg bright bsmt w/sep storage. CAC, alarm, &
curtains. Open House July 22, Sunday, 1-5 pm.
202-543-2953

HYATTSV—M/F to shr house, 1 BR & 1bsmt BR
avail., $550/$650 incl. utils. 240-533-7815

SILVER SPRING/Faireland—shr hse, 2nd lvl, 2 rms
for rent, prvt BA, $500 ea. 240-413-3289.

ALEX/FORT BELVOIR—Prof M shr neat clean furn.
TH. $725 w/pvt BA. Utils. incl. $550 dep. No smok/no
pets. 703 303-1237; 301-203-2420

ALEX $639K OPEN 1-4-$8K Towards Cls Cost
3834 Elmwood Towne Way —Gated commty 3yo
4R, 3½BA, 2-c gar 3 fpls, hw flrs & gran, fncd yd. Cls
Metro. Howard, Keller Williams 703-861-8977.

Waldorf—PINEFIELD $1750, Single Family House,
one floor, 3 br, 2 ba, garage, lg kitchen, fam rm, liv
rm, lg yard fenced, screen back porch, d/w, w/d,-
301-638-3660 MILITARY DISCOUNT)

FALLS CHURCH/TYSONS—F to shr condo w/ 2
profs, on busline, shps. $500 pays all. Call
703-899-7026.

CHANTILLY—TH to share, furn wlk-o bsmt, pvt BA,
nr shpg, n/smkg, $650 + utls. 703-263-0370

Pentagon City $289,900 OPEN SUN 1-4 1BR top flr
end unit, newly remod, great views. 1300 S Arling-
ton Ridge Rd, #718.www. spqritalia.com/

wst_page13for photos & info, 703-627-4639

GAINESVILLE $365,000
IMMACULATE & NEUTRAL

3BR 2½BA TH w/gar., bumpouts on all 3 lvls, fpl off lg
country kitchn adj to fam. rm., well priced and a

must see. 703-556-6600 KRYPTONITE REALTY

HARPERS FERRY — 3 Acs, $169,900.
Owner, 301-616-2350.

Herndon—$750, 2252 Astoria Circle (#103), 2 br, 2
ba, spacious, many amenities, utils. incl.
703-862-2994

LORTON — TH to share, Bsmt, pvt entr, shr kitc, M/F,
non smkg, $650 + sec deposit. Call 202-746-1137

CONDOS FOR SALE

UPPER MARLBORO—Furn’d rm, CATV, priv. BA, nr
Metro. Students welc. $150/wk. 202-373-9464

CHARLESTOWN, VW — New log home overlooking
prvt lake; surrounded by state land. Hike to Appala-
chian Trail. Owner, 301-616-2350.

RENTALS

DEANWOOD MID $200’s
STYLISH RENOVATION

Semi-detached brick with 2 sizeable BRs, 1.5 BA,
country kitchen, new everything, fully finished walk-
out bsmt for entertaining or 3rd BR., large fenced yard,
concrete patio & parking all in an quiet up & coming
neighborhood,831 50TH PL NE, OPEN SUN 7/22 1-4!
Contact Wyvongela 202-547-2703.
RE/MAX Allegiance 202-547-5600

VIENNA/Dunn Loring Metro $2400.
STONEWALL MANOR

Wonderful 4BR, 2½BA, split level home in one of the
most popular subdivs in Vienna. Wood flrs, neutral
decor, fncd yard, 2-car carport, cul-de-sac, bike trail,
great schl pyramid. Walk to Metro, middle schl,
shopg. Next to Tysons & nr. major rtes. Pets on case
by case, n/smkg, avail Aug 1. Call JoAnn,
703-624-1594, RE/MAX Allegiance

Vienna—$2490, walk Metro, 3 br TH, 4 ba, 2 Car gar,
deck, wd, hw flrs, fp,Non-smk, No Pets
703-303-4629

Suitland NEAR METRO
Under New Management*Gated Access

2BRs from $925 * 3 BRs from $1150
All Utilities Included

Regency Court Apts 866-484-1107

FAIRFAX - $799,900 — 4/5BR, 4.5BA Open flr plan,
formal Din & Liv rms, Fam rm w/cath ceilg, fpl, great
kitc, huge Mstr ste w/sitting area.
SPRINGFIELD -$479,000 — Crnr lot home, 4BR,
2½BA, hw flrs, formal DR, E-I-Kitc, fin bsmt w/wlk-
out, deck, lrg fncd yd. 8309 Harland Dr. 22152
Lynn Wilson, Keller Williams Rlty, 703-304-9898

CLARKSBURG—Lux TH, 2BR pvt FBA. Shr Kit. Quiet.
Park, bus, pool, fitness. $900 + Dep. 301-515-5716

Laurel—Basement for rent. $800+ elec. & water.
Conveniently located BWI PKWY & I-95. Avail. Aug. 1.
301.793.6871 for details.

TAKOMA PARK

BELFORD TOWERS
--Is accessible by bus and rail • in
walking distance to nearby shop-
ping ctrs & recreation.
--Is Just minutes from Washing-
ton D.C. I-495 and East-West Hwy.
NEWLY RENOVATED UNITS AVAIL

2BR $950 (select units)
3BR start at $1082

gas and water included
5% discount to military, government

employees and students

Call Today 301-270-6747
www.beaconmanagement.com

*must move in by July 28, 2007

Arl, N— $325,000, 4390 Lorcom Lane Unit 609,
Carlyn Place Condo, 1044 sf, 2 br, 1 1/2ba,updated
kitchen,MLS #AR6465052. Town & Suburban Prop-

erties, Call 703-403-1396

Alexandria—$1100, Exchange at Van Dorn, 2br/
2ba, incl utils & parking, N-smkg/N-pets 225
362-3099

ALEX/WATERGATE AT LANDMARK
A MUST SEE!

Lg 1BR in gated community w/pool, tennis, health
club, shopng, etc. Shuttle to Metro. Remod. kitchen
& BA hdwd flrs, lots of light. $248,000.
703-524-3170 C21 New Millennium

Bowie $420,000—Absolutely Gorgeous! 3 Level
townhome, gated community, 2min from Rt 50 &
I-495 3 br, 2 ba, 2 1/2ba, gar, bsmnt, deck, fp...Age-
nts welcome. Call 301-262-5966

HYATTSVILLE — Room available in 2BR apt, share
kitc & bath, $500/mo. Call 301-559-2234 or
240-643-3167.
HYATTSVILLE—Rooms for rent, 6BR hse.
Call Ronald, 202-423-7391

Springfield—Lg bsmt rm w/ priv BA in upscale TH,
NSF pref, Npets; near I-95/395/495/Spfld Plaza;
Avail now; $700/util incl; 703.200.6661

ARLINGTON FALLS CHURCH
Just Listed! Spac 1100sqft, 2BR, hdwd flrs., renov kit
& BA. 1 mi to Ballston Mall, $215,000.
ALEXANDRIA, Just listed!— Gorg. model cond.,
1BR w/ gourmet kit, balc, hdwd flrs., many up-
grades; 7 min Shuttle bus to Metro! $269,900.

Great lux 1&2BR condos, walk to Metro from
$175,000; 3-4 BR TH’s from $299,900; detached
homes from $365,000;

We’ll Find What You’re Looking For!!
Marion Cloud
703-314-7033
www.MarionCloud.com

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

FALLS CHURCH—3BR SFH for under $400,000.
Great location: Pimmit Hills. New paint, New Carpet,
cls to public transportation. Call Roxanne
703-732-4440 Kryptonite Realty.

UPPER MARL—4BR 2½ BA 3-lvl TH, new cpt, $1850.
FT. WASH. 3BR 2½BA 3-lvl, TH, fin. bsmt. $1800.
LANHAM 5BR 3½BA SFH, sep. LR & DR, fin. bsmt.
2-car gar., nr Metro. $2900. w/opt. 240-398-8200

Centreville—resp/prof F shr SFH, lg BR priv BA, no
pets/smk. $750 inc utils. 703-815-8753

100% FINANCING, NO MONEY DOWN—Many
homes, all areas, some w/ Closing Help. Call Bill
Davis; Long & Foster Real Estate & Mortgage Ser-
vices Inc, 301-821-7615 or 301-449-9100, Ext 2232.

ARE YOU TIRED OF RENTING? Do you want to
own? Bankruptcies, liens, judgements, foreclosures,
we can help. Call Berna Able at RE/MAX
Allegiance 703-649-0939

GAITHERSBURG—M/F, NS, NP, $400 + ¼ elec. Near
bus & shops. 301-926-3186

BALTIMORE-WASHINGTON IS VERY EXPENSIVE.
—Purchase in Baltimore. More Affordable & You get
more for your dollars. Call Musa Today to see dozens
of lovely homes. RE/MAX 2000- 301-740-4004

RENTALS

Upper Marlboro—Room available in SFH, Melwood
Park, $800. includes utilities. Call 301-385-4218.

Colesville—$899,900, .63 acre lot, 5 yrs. old, 5,900
sq ft home: 6 bdrms, owner’s suite, huge family rm,
granite counters, etc. Beverly Metcalf
301-570-4403; Remax 301-774-5900

CLINTON—4 spacious BR 1½BA, wlk-in clst, sep DR,
EIkit, fin bsmt, FR, deck, lg lvl landscaped yd, 1-c grg.

Call Bethea, 240-462-6456,
C21 Home Center, 301-552-3000



Classifieds

HD 2000 Dyna—for sale to good home $9250, excel
cond, 9k mi, Silver, garaged, many extras,
202-255-7356

HD 2006 FATBOY SCREAMIN EAGLE—lots of ex-
tras, yellow & blue, under 2500 mi., $26,000. Call
Jimmy 301-801-6441

NO. NECK/Callao Area, VA —3200 SF brick on
Yeocomico River, 6+ Ft MLW terminal w/54ft en-
closed boat house. Detach. apt, dbl gar. Wide view,
2¼ hrs fr D.C. 1½ hrs fr Richmond. $835,000. Betty
Hall 804-761-3093. VA Waterfront Inc.

www.riveragent.com

REFINANCE NOW—Cut payment in half. Guaran-
teed lowest rate. Free cruise for two airfare included
at closing. Call Cal Coastal Mortgage. 301-583-8882

Infiniti 1996 G20—$900 obo, 154k mi, Green 4
door, needs elec work (parts included), engine runs
fine, new tires, tan lthr int. 202-492-5567

Monrovia $445,000
Move In Before School Starts

Urbana school area, 4 br, 2.5 ba,colonial on 1.5 ac
treed lot,large 2 Car Attached gar,3 miles from Mont
Co, 301-865-9942

URBANA HIGHLANDS $449,000 OPEN SUN 1-4
3942 Lochness CT2 story neo traditional, full
ofupgrades,oversized 2 car gar,beautiful Must see.-
NANCY BOWLUSRE/MAX 100. 240-446-6818.

Audi 2005 A6—$31,500 obo, excellent cond, 26k
mi, nav, dark blue ext, dark grey int, 4 dr, sunroof,
mem seats, loaded 2409945888

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

AUDI 2003 A4 Quattro. 4dr Sedan. Black w/Tan lthr
int. sunrf. 5spd manual. 4 cyl. 1.8L Turbo. 38K mi.
Excel cond. $17,000. 703-205-9722
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
Tysons Crnr, S on 123, L on Old Courthouse Rd, R on
Lord Fairfax. Home on Left.

SPRINGFIELD $359,900
Dutch Colonial TH, 2BR, 1 FB, 2 HB, deck, backs to
County parkland. Easy Metro access, just blocks off
495 & Braddock. Super updated kit., granite
cntrtops. Realty Direct 703 447-3594

Chrysler 1998 Town & Country—$5200 obo, ex-
cellent cond, 97k mi, Maroon ext, Beige int, 5 dr, lthr
int, Florida car, 703-465-0823

Dodge 2006 Charger—SRT8, excellent cond, 4k mi,
nav, Blk ext, dark gry & blk int, 4 dr, mem seats,
after-market rims included with factory rims; wood
grain interior package; fully loaded;$35,000 call
mark 202-904-5529

Acura 1998 Integra—GS-R 2dr coupe, 79k mi,
5-speed, rear spoiler, lthr int, mnrf, alloys, abs, pwr
lck/w/d/ABS, CD/FM, New VA insp/emissions.
$8,400, 703-915-9130

RESORT PROPERTIES

STERLING—SFH, FSBO, $435,000. $5K towards
closing. Remodeled. Call Aroon, 703-477-2627

BIG DOG 2007 MASTIFF—all blk, 117 cu. in. motor,
Vance & Hines exh. sys., Spear pointed D & M air
cleaner, under 1500 mi., $26,000. Call Jimmy
301-801-6441

Honda 2000 Accord—great condition, 107K (en-
gine only has 50K), beige, 4 dr, manual, looks and
runs great. $6900. 724-372-0965

INFINITI 1994 J30—Fully loaded, lthr, sunrf, CD,
cold a/c, runs good, very clean. VA insp. $2999 obo.
571 276-7573

$$$WILL BUY HONDA ACCORD 1990-1997 any
condition. 301-467-0426

MERCEDES 2000 E 430—Blk, Beige int., Loaded,
Gar Kpt, Very Excel Cond. Drive it & Decide! Excel
Cond, 64,200mi $18,500. 301-229-4290

Dodge 2001 Ram Van—$7,000, excellent cond,
71k mi, Black ext, tan int, 4 dr, alloy wheels, remote
keyless entry, 301-821-3689

Volkswagen 2005 Jetta—$18,495, excellent cond,
16k mi, Blue w/Blk int, 4 dr, pkg 2, lthr int, htd seats,
xm radio, 6cd changer, garaged, like new, only
driven nights and wknds, 540-250-2186

Woodbridge - OPEN SAT & SUN
5BR, 3 .5BA backs to Woods!
LOADED-granite, gas fpl, hdwd floors, deck. Near
VRE, 195, 1, Indr pool. $574,900. DIR: I-95 to Rippon
Landing Exit, Rt on Rte 1, Lt on Port Potomac Ave, Lt
Bulkhead, Rt Radburn, Lt Cast Off Loop to #2620.
Call Rob w/Jobin Rlty, 703-880-9876 or

www.PortPotomacHome.com

SUITLAND-Split foyer, 4BR, 3FBA, Master suite,
skylt in kit, fully fin bsmt, lge deck & privacy
fence, Closing assistance. Bring all offers. Gloria,
Exit Premier Realty 240-223-7065

MITCHELVILLE HIGH $600s
All closing paid, price reduced over $100K. Over
7000 SF. 2500 Dunrobin Drive. Contact Leon Bailey
301-222-3245, Exit Powerhouse

UPHOLSTERY—We will refabric your auto, boat,
SUV & clot vinyl or lthr. Other svcs incl vinyl tops,
head liners, dr panels, etc. 301-509-0173

Acura 2002 MDX—$15900, Touring NAV, 10‘ DVD,
all factory options +, 102k highway mi, Havasu Blue,
Ebony leather, 703-390-1031

WALDORF - $225,000 - Great Loc & Priced to Sell
Lovely TH w/3BR 1BA. nice back yard. HMS warr.
Closing Help. Sellers Motivated! Angela Robinson,
Fairfax Realty, 240-355-7460, 301-868-0133.

SIL SPG - JUST REDUCED - $589,999 Brand new
huge 5BR, 3 full BA-Jacuzzi, granite kit., HW & W/W
huge yd, wlk Metro. Open every Sun 1-4. 1719
Brisbane St. 301-404-8396. Exit Powerhouse Rlty

MERCEDES 2003 C230—Sport cpe, LB, 20K, wht,
all opt., dlr maint., Bose, SR, mint, flawless, 33+
mpg. Must see. $17,800. 410-643-6746

Chrysler 2005 Crossfire Limited Coupe—
$19,800, excellent cond, 9k mi, 2 dr, automatic,
chrome wheels and car cover 240-988-7714

Perfect Lake front home
Ruther Glen, VA

Custom built home with 110’ of lake front on
beautiful Lake Landor is an easy drive from
the city. This special home has; gourmet
kitchen with 3-zone wine cooler, 3 BR, 3 BA,
upscale lighting throughout, walk-in closets,
gas log fireplace, gorgeous lake views, deck
off master bedroom. Also included: boat
dock, swim platform, prvt beach, fire pit
under pergola with lawn chairs, fishing boat.
Gated community has a clubhouse, tennis,
pool, skeet shooting, archery. You’ll never
want to leave. All this for only $425,000.
Directions: I-95 S to exit 110 (Lady Smith Rd,
Rte 639) W. Right on Land or Dr. Pass thru
security gate, left onLand Or Dr. to number
475. Call

James Butler 703-869-3996
Gloria Jackson 571-278-4551

or visit Gloria Jackson’s website at:
www.openhousedoors.net

BMW 2001 M3—$24,800 obo, mint cond, 68k mi,
convtble, act fast, call Ali 703-499-0944 alikockay-
a@yahoo.com, pics & video avlble

LAND ROVER 2001 RANGE ROVER
4.6 SE, green, fully loaded, 70K mi, good cond.
warranty. $11,500.
202 486-1964

VOLVO 2001 V70—wagon, Turbo Edition, midnight
blue w/tan lthr int. 60K mi., all pwr, garaged daily.
100K warrty. $12,750. 703-448-9192

Waldorf Low Money Down
Lovely Single Family Home! 5BR’s 3BA’s. Large and
Pretty Kitchen! Fin Bsmt! Super Yard! Move in 15
days or less! Much More!
Sir Charles Martin RE/MAX Specialists
www.my1sthouses.com 1-800-456-5301 ID 210

JUNK VEHICLES REMOVED FREE
CASH PAY FOR SOME 202-714-9835

Orange $399,900
Mountain Views

6 Buildable lots on 16.40 Acres. Includes 3 BR Home.
Call James @ 434-996-8505

$ELL YOUR HOUSE FAST
AS IS CALL 301-370-6823

Nissan 1987 300ZX—$4,000 obo, good cond, 146k
mi, all original, T-tops, new tires, & alloy wheels, ask
for John 703-237-2509

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

TOYOTA 1995 CAMRY LE—4cyl, 4 dr, auto, 85K mi,
ABS, excel. cond. $3900. 301-461-5840

ALEXANDRIA—Commercial Space for rent in large
hi-rise apartment complex. FREE PARKING! Just
minutes from DC. Please call (703) 567-4904.

Volkswagen 1999 Passat—$8000, Excellent cond,
65k mi, Dark Red ext, Tan int, 4 dr, sunrf, pwr lck,
automatic. Orig. owner 202-966-4321

WINDMILL POINT—Ches. Bay. Beaut. views. Sandy
beach. 3 BR 2½ BA fully furn. home, special rates for
fall rentals. Ask about a free airplane ride.
800-992-0315 Michele

NEW CASTLE, VA.
BEAUTIFUL DREAM FARM

88 Acre Horse Farm w/stream & pond. Luxury
living qtrs attached to 5-stall horse barn. All
structures built in 2005. 5 horse safe fenced
pastures, automatic watering system, 24x24
barn, 40x48 barn, 20 mins to VA Tech & Lane
Stadium. 5 approved bldg sites perked. 25 Ac.
hay field; 25 Ac hardwoods. Can be further
subdivided. $750,000. Call 540-353-7676.
glenna.bannister@longandfoster.com

FORD 1994 F250—XLT 4x4, extcab, cyl heads reblt,
w/tuneup. All work perf. by ASE mech. MD insp.
$4000. 240-485-8872

SILVER SPRING—Close in, 3BR. Dan Krell, Realtor.
Fairfax Realty Inc.

301-529-8475 (o)301-881-9800
Equal Housing Opportunity
Home listings by e-mail

SilverSpringHomeSearch.com

WHEELS

HARLEY 2002 ULTRA CLASSIC—w/ 2006 enclosed
trailer, extras,
$17,000obo, Richard 301-577-0357 or 301-706-9706

MERCEDES 2006 CLS 55 AMG—Excellent opportu-
nity, Immac cond, 11k mi, like new, Orig owner, Fact.
Wrty, Unbeatable deal, $69,950 703-409-8070

Rehoboth Cottages—8 blks ocn. bay
roadcottages.com. 302-227-5528

MAZDA 1994 626. V6 auto. ac. 4dr. sunrf. p/seat.
lthr. loaded. Excellent cond. $2150. Call
703-237-1654

NW— 5BR 3BA. formal DR & LR. breakfast area.
hdwd flrs. in-law suite. MBA w/Jacuzzi. fin bsmt. Call
Bethea, 240-462-6456, Century 21 Home Center,
301-552-3000

RESTON N. $539,500
RELOCATING? - Like new brk 10-yr-old TH in exc.
cond., great closets, granite, hw flrs, gas appls & fpl.
703.304.7730

MERCEDES 2005 ML350 SPORTS EDIT—Silver,
loaded w/navigation & satell. radio, 49K mi.
$29,000/obo. Call 240-381-9750

Middlesex Co, Va—65 acres, restored 1749 Tide-
water planters home, log guest house, enclosed
pool. With soaring ceilings, full kit, many more
dependencies. $785,000. Bay meadows Real Estate,
Jane Ludwig. 804-436-6341.

YAMAHA 2005 R600—Black on black, 1400 miles,
garage kept, immac. cond. $7000 obo.
301-437-4553

ROCKVILLE—Bright end unit 3BR, 1 full & 2 half
BA’s, brk front TH, new hwd flrs, fresh paint. Newer
kit. appls., fences, carpet, 2nd flr BA, water htr.
Wlk-out bsmt. 2 assigned pkg. $434,900. 210 Pender
Pl. Open 1-4 Sat/Sun. Re/Max Premiere Selections
301-299-1000 X386 (O) 240-620-6818 (C), email
kimvivianne@gmail.com

CHEVORLET 2003 SILVERADO LS 1500—Excel
Cond, Gar Kept, 47k mi, 4.8V8, Fully lded, Bedliner &
Shell. $13,100 703-494-2692

Sil Spg/Langley $435,000
FSBO, Remod. 3BR+den, 2½BA, SFH on corner lot;
Fpl, bsmt, in-law apt, new appls. OPEN 1-6pm. 1105
Navahoe Dr, intsctn of New Hamp & Univ Blvd.
240-472-4945

Saab 2001 9-5—$8900, auto, excellent cond, LOW
MILEAGE 49k, Black ext, Tan int, 4 dr, LOADED,
202-489-8989

MYRTLE BEACH —1BR loft 1½BA on golf course &
walk to beach. $100K Call 703-335-1992

HOUSES FOR SALE

STOP FORECLUSURE! STAY IN YOUR HOME! CALL
240-446-8276

Mazda 1999 626—$2650 obo, good cond, 148k mi,
Beige ext, BROWN int, 4 dr, alloy wheels, CD,
Cassette, buckets, abs, 4438891971

MITSUBISHI 2007 FUSO FG 140—Diesel 4x4, 4,800
miles, 175K mi. warranty, 12ft flat bed, 5spd, a/c,
GVW 14,000. $36,000. Call 540-933-6090

SE—1BR/DEN, prkg, $875 all utils exc. for plugin
electric, avl. immed., 1920 Naylor Rd. SE D.C. 20020
Cynthia Perkins, Sawyer & Assoc. Realtors,
301-449-8886 X16

WILLIAMSPORT MD—For sale or lease, commer-
cial buildings, 26K sf and 22K sf, warehse w/ offices
and display areas. Handicap acc, ample parking,
loading docks, near I-81/I-70. 301-491-3359.

Safari 2000 Continental—$95K OBO, Luxury,Excel
cond,39k miles,CAT330HP Diesel,5 belts,2 slides,
ready to go, full warr.,302-593-2409

Ford 1973 Mustang—$15,000.00, excellent cond,
100k mi, Metallic Copper ext, Ginger Vinyl int, 351C,
Restored, 540-337-4268

shan 2007 MC 250—Cruiser scooter, $1700.00
obo, mint cond, 22 mi, black, 202-528-7006, needs
minor elect. work. but will run. bought new last
week paid $2400. This scooter is classified as a MC,
because of its speed. call 202-528-7006,Jay



 Dust, dirt , pollen  Dust, dirt , pollen 
 and other filth we  and other filth we 

 cleaned from  cleaned from 
 ducts in a 6-year- ducts in a 6-year-

 old townhome old townhome

 DUCT CLEANING

 Call Everyday 
 8am to 6pm!

 1-800-994-9678

 50%  50% 
 O F F O F F

 AIR DUCT 
 CLEANING 
 & FREE 
 FURNACE 
 CLEANING

 Includes inspection cleaning of the entire duct system & up to 8 vents. 
 $20 per additional vent.  Coupon expires 7/27/07. One coupon per customer. One coupon per system.

 MENTION THIS AD FOR

 $ 275
 Was  $550

 Quality Service Since 1967
 Free Estimates Available

 7525 Richmond Highway 
 Alexandria, VA

 Not Enough 
 Air Flow?

 Now Only
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Perfect for me.

VIRGINIA MARYLAND

COMING SOON

Fairfax
East Market at Fair Lakes
Townhome style condominiums
from the low high $300’s
Call 800.961.7148

Stafford County
Courthouse Square
3-4 bedroom, garage townhomes
from the high $200’s
Call 800.961.7089

Battleground Estates at
Celebrate Virginia • Golf
Estate style single family homes
on 1 acre sites from the high $500’s
Call 800.961.7124

Carriage Hills
Luxury single family homes
on scenic lots from the mid $300’s
Call 800.961.7129

City of Fredericksburg
Idlewild
National award-winning homes in
a historic setting. Single family homes
from the mid $300’s.
Townhomes from the low $300’s
Call 866.658.4970

Shenandoah County
Taylor Ridge in Strasburg
Luxury single family homes with
scenic views from the low $300’s
Call 800.961.7153

Haymarket
Market Center
Luxury condominiums on commuter
routes from the mid $200’s
Call 866.712.1382

Winchester/Stephen’s City
Steeplechase
Spacious estate style single family homes
on 1/4+ acres from the mid $300’s
Call 800.961.7143

Musket Ridge
Large single family homes
in the Shenandoah Valley
from the mid $300’s
Call 866.658.4992

Spotsylvania County
Lee’s Parke
Single family and manor homes
from the mid $300’s
Call 866.658.4999

Stuart’s Crossing
Luxury single family homes on 1+ acres
with additional detached garages
from the low $400’s
Call 800.961.7149

Prince George’s County
Watkin’s Place in Largo
Townhome style condominiums
from the low $300’s
Call 800.961.7318

The Vineyards in Clinton
Luxury single family homes
from the low $500’s
Call 800.961.7349

St. Mary’s County
Westbury
Single family homes from the low $300’s
Townhomes from the mid $200’s
Call 866.463.0809
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